Announcement
New Product
AP7354
Issue Number │001
August 2018
Announcement

Issue Number │001
August 2018
Ordering Information
Package Options
Device Package Code Package Discharge
Tape and Reel
Quantity on 7"
Reel
AP7354-XXSA-7* SA SOT23 No 3,000
AP7354-XXW5-7 W5 SOT25 No 3,000
AP7354D-XXW5-7 W5 SOT25 Yes 3,000
AP7354-XXFS4-7 FS4 X2-DFN1010-4 No 3,000
AP7354D-XXFS4-7 FS4 X2-DFN1010-4 Yes 3,000
AP7354
VIN
EN
GND